
MDEM U15  04.11.2023  Rodewisch   U15m-43
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Nick Elias LAMMICH, SG Blau-Weiß Gerwisch

2
13. Rashid BAIMURZAEV, HSG Turbine Zittau 

3

3. Roman PLUHATYROV, JC Meuselwitz

4

7. Roman GUZYK, CPSV

15. Amon SCHUBERT, SV Halle 01 - 00

5

2. Richard GRAU, PSV Eisenach

6

6. Marten HERRMANN, SV Halle

14. Junus MUSAJEV, CPSV 00s1 - 10

7

4. Ali GAFFARLI, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln  

8

8. Friedjof HÖPEL, JSC Stotternheim
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00s3 - 10
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SCHUBERT

10 - 00
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HÖPEL

GRAU

10 - 00
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10 - 00
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00 - 10s1
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Roman PLUHATYROV, JC Meuselwitz

Ali GAFFARLI, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln  

Roman GUZYK, CPSV

Rashid BAIMURZAEV, HSG Turbine Zittau 

Junus MUSAJEV, CPSV

Friedjof HÖPEL, JSC Stotternheim

Amon SCHUBERT, SV Halle

Richard GRAU, PSV Eisenach


